Foxboro Evo™
Process Automation
System
Product Specifications
PSS 31H-8K6
Foxboro Evo™ RTU50 SVX CPU Module
OVERVIEW
The Foxboro Evo™ RTU50 SVX module is used with

AT-FS201 from Allied Telesis is the preferred
media converter.
ORDERING INFORMATION
RTU50 MASTER PROCESSOR MODULE
OPTICAL PATCH CORDS
SFP MODULES
Part Number Description
SY-60399003R-AS RTU50 SVX Master Processor Module
Part Number Description
SY-6051034 a
(a) Request the factory for longer cables
Optical Cable Assembly Multimode two ST to two ST 5 meters
P0972ZR a Optical Cable Assembly Multimode two ST to LC 3 meters
Part Number Description
SY-6034085 10/100Base-T SFP Module
SY-6038038 100Base-FX SFP Module
PSS 31H-8K6
Page 7
PSS 31H-8K6
Page 8